
IN 15/6

IN 10/4 

IN 12/5 



C

-01-

C

B

IN 12/5

IN 10/4

IN 15/6

120

100

150

40,25

37,2

50

74,5

64,5

89

Ø A (mm) B C



-02-



-03-

1

1

✂

✂

✂

1

2



-04-

2

2 3



IN 10/4  - IN 12/5  - IN 15/6 
IN BB 10/4  - IN BB 12/5  - IN BB 15/6 

N
L

IN 10/4 T - HT - IN 12/5 T - HT - IN 15/6 T - HT
IN BB 10/4 T - HT - IN BB 12/5 T - HT - IN BB 15/6 T - HT

Ls
N
L

IN 10/4 P - PIR - IN 12/5 P - PIR - IN 15/6 P - PIR
IN BB 10/4 P - PIR - IN BB 12/5 P - PIR - IN BB 15/6 P - PIR

N
L



IN 10/4 T - IN 12/5 T - IN 15/6 T
IN BB 10/4 T - IN BB 12/5 T - IN BB 15/6 T

- +



-07-

IN 10/4 HT - IN 12/5 HT - IN 15/6 HT
IN BB 10/4 HT - IN BB 12/5 HT - IN BB 15/6 HT

- +

+ -



-08-

IN 10/4 PIR - IN 12/5 PIR - IN 15/6 PIR
IN BB 10/4  PIR - IN BB 12/5 PIR - IN BB 15/6 PIR

- +



-09-

IN 10/4 P - IN 12/5 P - IN15/6 P 
IN BB 10/4 P - IN BB 12/5 P - IN BB 15/6 P



-10-



Serranda
Shutter
Volet
Verschloßklappe
Sluiter
Persiana
Registo

Ø 10 0080100
Ø 12 0080300

Griglia esterna
External grille
Grille extèrieure
Außen-
Lüftungsgitter
Buitenrooster
Rejilla exterior
Grelha externa

Ø 10 0080000
Ø 12 0080200
Ø 15 0090700

Kit finestra
Window kit
Fensterkit
Set voor raammontage
Kit para ventana
Kit de janela

Ø 10 0059100
Ø 12 0059200
Ø 15 0059300

O.ERRE S.p.A. 

cod. 9501162


